
C A S E Y A N D R O S S I 
A T T O R N E Y S AT LAW 

9 9 E A S T C O U R T S T R E E T 

D O Y L E S T O W N , P E N N S Y L V A N I A I S S O I 

H A R R Y L. R O S S I 

W I L L I A M H. R. C A S E Y 

June 22, 1995 

John G. Alford, Secretary 
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania 
PA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
P.O. Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 

Re: Application of Hanoch Edelman, 
t/d/b/a Adam's Moving & Hauling 
DocketNo. A-00112192 

Dear Secretary Alford: 

Enclosed please find an original and three copies of a Protest pertaining" 
captioned Application on behalf of my clients, the below-listed Protestants. A ĉopy 
is being sent to the Applicant's attorney on this date, by copy of this letter. 

Thank you for your cooperation in this matter. 

Very truly yours, 

WILLIAM H. R. CASEY 

WHRC:Ias 
Enclosure 

cc: Richard T. Mulcahey, Jr., Esquire 
Clemmer Moving & Storage, Inc. 
Shelly Moving & Storage, Inc. 
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BEFORE THE 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION-? 

JUN 2 91995 ^ 
Viy p r' P u.c. 

IN RE: Hanoch Edelman, t/d/b/a Adam's Moving & Hauling (1005 Buttoriwood Street, 
Apt. 1, Norristown, Montgomery County, PA 19401) household goods in use ^li^^een^ijoint^n 
the counties of Bucks, Montgomery and the city and county of Philadelphia, and frohvp.dmts. 
the said city and counties to points in Pennsylvania. Docket No. A-00n2192. 

PROTEST OF: ^ ^ r?* 
<r>T r^ tr» Clemmer Moving & Storage, Inc. <r>T r^ tr» 

425 Schoolhouse Road 
^ - ^ Telford, PA 18969 ^ - ^ 

Shelly Moving & Storage, Inc. 
Great Valley Corporate Center 

380 Lapp Road 
Malvern, PA 19355 

The Protestants, above named, supplying common carrier services for the transportation 

of property within the territory covered by the above-entitled Application, by means of motor 

vehicles, hereby protest approval of the Application above referred to, among others, for the 

following reasons: 

1. The Application prayed for is not necessary or proper for the service, 

accommodation, convenience or safety ofthe public. 

2. The Application prayed for, if granted, would authorize a service would be 

unnecessary and destructively competitive with rights, powers and privileges now being exercised 

by Protestants or which Protestants are authorized to exercise. 

PROPOSED AMENDMENT 

A RESTRICTION TO THE APPLICATION WOULD BE ACCEPTABLE IF : J Q 

TRANSPORTATION OF HOUSEHOLD GOODS IN USE AND RELATED^GHTSOF' 

PROTESTAN 

I 
> 111 mn mm 



WHEREFORE, the Protestants respectfully pray that the Application be dismissed. 

Respectfully Submitted, 

CASEY AND ROSSI 

By: 
Date: June 22, 1995 WILLIAM H. R. CASEY, ESQ1 

ATTORNEY FOR PROTESTANTS 
99 EAST COURT STREET 
DOYLESTOWN, PA 18901 
PHONE: (215) 348-7300 



SMELLY W3VIN3 & STIDRAGE, INC. 

OPERATING AUTHORITY AS ISSUED BY THE 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY CXKMISSION 

IN CERTIFICATE NO. A-0010248Q: 

(1) to transport, as a Class B carrier, property between points in the borough 
of Pottstown, Montgcrrery County. 

(2) To transport, as a Class D carrier, household goods in use from points in 
.the borough of Psttstown, Montgcmery County, to other points in 
Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

(3) - To transport, as a Class D carrier, household goods in use and furniture 
between points in the borough of Fottstown, i-tontgarery County", and within 
ten (10) miles by the usually traveled highways of the lijnits of the said 
borough, and frcm points in the said area to points within seventy-five 
(75) miles by the usually traveled highways of the limits of the said 
borough. 

(4) To transport, as a Class D carrier, household goods in use and furniture 
from points not exceeding twenty-five (25) fnilea frcm the borough of 
Pottstown, Montgcmery County, excluding Delaware County, to"points in the 
borough of Pottstown, Montgcmery County, to points in the borough of 
Pottstown, Montgcmery County, and within ten (10) miles by the usually 
traveled highways of the limits of the said borough. 

. A-00102480, FoVdei IN CERTIFICATE NO. A-00102480, Folder 1, Am-B: 

(1) To transport, as a Class's carrier, household goods in use and office 
furnishings in use between points in the city of Lancaster and the 
townships of Manheim, West Lanpeter and Lancaster, Lancaster County. 

(2) To transport, as a Class C carrier, household goods in use and office 
furnishings in use frcm points in the city of Lancaster to other points in 
the county of Lancaster and vice versa. 

(3) To transport, as a Class D carrier,_ tobacco and household goods in use 
from points in the county of Lancaster to ot^er points in Pennsylvania.' 

SUBJECT TO IHE FOLLOWING CONDITION: 

(a) lhat a l l transportation except local hauling in the city of 
Lancaster, Lancaster County, shall be limited to shipments frcm one 
consignor or to one consignee. i 



• SHELLY -- 2 

To transport as a Class D ca r r i e r / household 
goods, personal e f f e c t s and property used or to be 
used i n a dwelling when a part of the furnishings, 
equipment or supplies of such dwelling as an 
inc i d e n t a l part of a removal by the householder 
from one domicile t o another; f u r n i t u r e , f i x t u r e s , 
equipment and the property of stores, o f f i c e s , 
museums , i n s t i t u t i o n s , h o s p i t a l s or other 
establishments when a part of the stock, equipment 
or supply of such stores, o f f i c e s , museums, 
i n s t i t u t i o n s , hospitals or other establishments, 
i n connection with the removal from one location 
to another; and a r t i c l e s i n use, including objects 
of a r t , displays and exhibits which because of 
t h e i r unusual nature or value require specialized 
handling and equipment usually employed i n moving 
household goods; and t a b u l a t i n g machines, 
cal c u l a t i n g machines, d i g i t a l computers, copying 
machines and other electronic equipment, which 

because of t h e i r unusual nature or value, require 
s p e c i a l i z e d handling and equipment u s u a l l y 
employed i n moving household goods, between points 
w i t h i n an a i r l i n e distance of t h i r t y (30) statute 
miles of the l i m i t s of the Borough of Pottstown, 
Montgomery County, and from points i n said 
t e r r i t o r y to points i n Pennsylvania, and vice 
versa. 



M0VIM3 AND STORAGE, INC, 

OPERATING AUTHORITY AS ISSUED BY IKE 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY CCMMISSION 

IN CERTIFICATE NO. A-00094147, Folder 1, Am-B: 

(1) to transport, os a Class D carrier, property usual to use in a household 
when a part of such household equipnent or supply; furniture, fixtures, 
equipment and the property usual in a store, office, imseum, institutions, 
hospital or other establishment when a part of the stock, equipment or 
supply of such store, office, rruseum, institution, hospital or other 
establishment; works of art, furniture, rrusical instruments, displays, 
exhibits and articles requiring specialized handling and equipment usually 
employed in moving household goods, between points in the counties *of 

"Philadelphia, Delaware, Chester, Montgcmery and Bucks, included within a 
line which connects the rmnicipal boundaries of Chester, West Chester, 
Paoli, Norristown, Doylestown and Morrisville, but not including said 
places. 

(2) To transport, as a Class D carrier, property usual to use in a household 
when a part of such household equipment or supply; furniture, fixtures, 
equipment and the property usual in a store, office, rruseum, institution, 
hospital or other establishment when a part of the stock, • equipmant or 
supply of such store, office, rruseum, institution, hospital or other 
establishment; works of art, furniture, rrusical instruments, displays, 
exhibits and articles requiring specialized handling and equipment usually 
enployed i n moving household goods, frcm points in the counties of 
Philadelphia, Delaware, Chester, Montgcmery and Bucks, included within a 
line which connects the mShifcipal boundaries of Chester, West Chester, 
Paoli, Norristown, Doylestown and Morrisville, but not including said 
places to other points in Pennsylvania and vice versa. 

(3) To transport, as a Class D carrier, property for the Fidelity-Twentieth 
Century Storage and Warehouse Corrpany from I t s warehouse in the city of 
Philadelphia, Philadelphia County, to points within an airline distance of 
two (200) statute miles of the Philadelphia City Hall, and vice versa; 
excluding the transportation of ccanodities in bulk, in tank vehicles. 

IN CERTIFICATE NO. A-00094147, Folder 1, Am-C:, 

(1) To transport, as a Class D carrier, new and used electrical equipment, 
appliances, and parts used in the manufacture of electrical equipment and 
appliances, and ccnputers and ccnputer-related products and parts, between 
points i n the borough of Souderton, Montgcmery County, and within an 
airline distance of sixty (60) statute miles of the limits thereof; and 
frcm points in said territory, to points in Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 

SUBJECT TO THE FOLtCWINo CONDITIONS: 

(a) That no right, power or privilege is granted to provide service 
between points in tha city and county of Philadelphia, 



IN CERTIFICATE ND. A-00094147, Folder 1, Am-C (con ' t ) : . 

(b) lhat no right, powsr or privilege is granted to provide service for 
Unisys, Inc. (fonrerly Burroughs Corporation and Sperry Corporation) 
frcm points in the city and county of Philadelphia. 

(c) That no right, power or privilege is granted to provide service for 
Unisys, inc. (formerly Burroughs Corporation and Sperry Corporation) 
to points in the city and county of Philadelphia except when 
originating in Paoli and Downingtown, Chester County, and Blue Bell, 
Montgomery County. 

(d) That no right, power or privilege is granted to provide service for 
International Business Machines Corp. (IBM) or Wang Laboratories, 
Inc., to or frcm points in the city and county of Philadelphia, 



BRUCE O. BAGLEV 

ALAN R. BOYNTON. JR. 

ERIC L. BROSSMAN 

ROBERT M.CHERRY 
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ATTORNEYS AT LAW 
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I n r e : A p p l i c a t i o n of Hanoch Edelman, 
Adam's Moving & Hauling 
A-00112192 

t/d/b/a 

John G. A l f o r d , Secretary 
Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission 
Post O f f i c e Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 

Dear Mr. A l f o r d : 

On behalf of Hoy Transfer, Inc., we enclose 
two copies of a p r o t e s t t o the above-capt 

As i n d i c a t e d i n the c e r t i f i c a t e of s 
served upon the ap p l i c a n t and appli c a n t ' s 

>vn i ? r i g i $ ; a i l 

i o n e d applxc^vticSfi . 

e r v i c e , a copy^has-J been 
attorney. 

61 

Very t r u l y yours, 

McNEES, WALLACE & NURICK 

By 
Herbert R.^Nurick 

HRN/mts 
Enclosure 

cc: Hanoch Edelman, t/d/b/a 
Adam's Moving & Hauling (w/encl.) 

Richard T. Mulcahey, J r . , Esq. (w/encl 
Mr. Kevin Briscoe (w/encl.) 
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BEFORE THE 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

In r e : 

APPLICATION OF 

HANOCH EDELMAN, t/d/b/a 
ADAM'S MOVING & HAULING 

A-00112192 

*<r>T 

SL 

PROTEST ON BEHALF OF HOY TRANSFER, INC. 

AND NOW COMES Hoy Transfer, Inc. ( " p r o t e s t a n t " ) , and protest'spt-he. 

above-captioned a p p l i c a t i o n representing as fo l l o w s ; ^ . - . 

1. The name, business address, and telephone/number o£ 

pr o t e s t a n t are as f o l l o w s : }- '-"-'̂ 28 1995 

\ n X Bureau ol Tr.̂ :; 

Hoy Transfer, Inc. ^ v 

1801 North Atherton Street 
State College, PA 16803 
Telephone: (814) 237-4975 

2. The name, business address, and telephone number of the 

pr o t e s t a n t ' s attorneys are: 

Herbert R. Nurick, Esquire 
McNees Wallace & Nurick 
100 Pine Street 
P.O. Box 1166 
Harrisburg, PA 17108-1166 
(717) 237-5246 

3. Protestant holds a u t h o r i t y w i t h the Commission which i s 

i n c o n f l i c t w i t h what the appl i c a n t seeks i n t h i s proceeding. 

Protestant t r a n s p o r t s a s u b s t a n t i a l amount of property covered by 

the a p p l i c a t i o n between p o i n t s w i t h i n the scope of the 

a p p l i c a t i o n . This t r a n s p o r t a t i o n , as w e l l as 



t r a n s p o r t a t i o n which p r o t e s t a n t could perform w i t h i n the scope of 

the a p p l i c a t i o n and the revenue derived, or t o be derived, 

therefrom are important t o p r o t e s t a n t . Said t r a f f i c and revenue 

could be d i v e r t e d from p r o t e s t a n t by approval of the i n s t a n t 

a p p l i c a t i o n . Diversion of present and f u t u r e t r a f f i c would have 

an adverse impact on p r o t e s t a n t . The e n t r y of a p p l i c a n t i n t o the 

f i e l d authorized t o p r o t e s t a n t would endanger or impair the 

operations of p r o t e s t a n t t o such an extent t h a t , on balance, the 

g r a n t i n g of a u t h o r i t y t o ap p l i c a n t would be c o n t r a r y t o the 

p u b l i c i n t e r e s t . 

4. Protestant operates under docket number A-85095, Folder 

2, as amended. A copy of p r o t e s t a n t ' s a u t h o r i t y at t h a t docket 

number, upon which i t s p r o t e s t i s predicated, i s set f o r t h on 

Appendix "A," attached hereto. 

5. I f a p p l i c a n t would amend the a p p l i c a t i o n so as t o 

e l i m i n a t e the c o n f l i c t i n g a u t h o r i t y of p r o t e s t a n t , t h i s would 

p r o t e c t p r o t e s t a n t ' s i n t e r e s t , and p r o t e s t a n t would withdraw i t s 

p r o t e s t conditioned upon f i n a l acceptance of the amendment by the 

Commission and any grant being consistent w i t h the amendment. 

6. Approval of t h i s a p p l i c a t i o n i n c o n f l i c t w i t h the 

a u t h o r i t y of p r o t e s t a n t i s not necessary or proper f o r the 

serv i c e , accommodation, convenience, or s a f e t y of the p u b l i c . 

- 2 -



7. This p r o t e s t also r e l a t e s t o the f i t n e s s of the 

ap p l i c a n t . 

WHEREFORE, Hoy Transfer, Inc., r e s p e c t f u l l y prays t h a t the 

a p p l i c a t i o n be dismissed. 

AND, i t w i l l ever pray, etc. 

HOY TRANSFER, INC. 

By ^ ' l**? <LSC-̂  <f Z T 
McNEES 'WALLACE & NURICK 

P.O. Box 1166 
Harrisburg, PA 17108-1166 
January 28, 1995 

- 3 -
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PUBLIC TOZLIT^ C0:-u-^LSSI0i7 

A p p l i c a t l o a Doaket Ko . 35095 
F o l d e r 2 

A p p l l o a t i o a or HuY IHA2:S?IH, l i r e . 

A?}r?.erxiTc-. i-R-jcizinz- SSKVIC3 

BY THi COMKISSIUK: 

Thia n a t t e r beirv5 ^>Qfore the yecaGylvan ia P I ^ J I I C U t i l i t y 
Conmiasion upon a p p l l o a t l o n of ROY TRAKSr-iS, l i l C , a proposed 
c o r p o r a t i o n or t be CoKraoawealth o£ Pennay lvan i a , r i l e d 

"January 10, 1953» t o opera te motor v e h i c l e s aa a cordon o a r r i e r j 
and upon p r o t e s t s , and h a v i n g been d u l y p resen ted i n aocordanoe-' 
w i t h t i io r u l e s o f tbe Conni isa ionj and f u l l i n v e s t i g a t i o n , o f | 
the mat te r s and t h i n g s i n v o l v e d h a v i n g been bad, and i t appear- i 
1.T3 t h a t a p p l i a a n t emended the a p p l i c a t i o n whereby p r o t e s t a | 
were wi thdravn i , and i c f u r t h e r appea r in s t h a t the r i s h t a 
grantee h e r e i n ere i n e f f e c t e. t r a n s f e r o f the r i g h t s v h i c b 
have been held by MSP.Y KATSHYIJ HuY, t r a d i n g and d o i n s business 
as HuY T?.A"sFz?. CuM^AiTY, under r e p o r t and o rde r i ssued c t 
A . 7014.93 oh October 20 , 194-7, £-nd the c e r t i f i c a t e o f p u b l i c 
convenienoe Issued the reunder , as s sod i f i ed and amended by 
suople. 'nental r e p o r t and o rde r i s sued under date o f Septeicber 2^.^ 
1 9 ^ 1 , vihich c e r t i f i c a t e w i l l be subsequen t ly c a n c e l l e d , as o f . 
tbe date o f t h i s o r d e r , upon c e = p l i a i E c v i t h the l=3uranoe and'-
t a r i f f requi rements o f t h e Coisniasion. by EoY THAIISPS, XSOV, the 
Coamission f i n d s and de t e r^ i cc - i t : : a t app rova l o f the a p p l i c a ­
t i o n . U n i t e d t o the f o l l o w i n g r i g h t a j •. • • • 

To t r a n s p o r t , as a Class D c a r r i e r , p r o p e r t y 
between p o i n t s i n tho Borough o f S t a t s C o l l e g e , 
Centre County , and w i t h i n t w e l v e (12) rdLl3 3 by 
the u s u a l l y t r a v e l e d hisbways o f t h e . l i m i t s o f 
the s a i d boroush; 

the a f o r e s a i d r i g b t s u b j e c t t o t b e f o l l o w i n g c o n d i t i o n : 

That no r i g h t , power or p r i v i l e g e i s 
granted- t o t r a n s p o r t commodit ies i a 
bulfc i n tanl t v e h i c l e s . 

To t r a n s p o r t , as a Class D c a r r i e r , h o u s e h o l d . "-
goods and o f f i c e f u r n i t u r e i n use f r o r . p o i n t s i n ' " 
ths Borough o f S t a t e C o l l o g e , Cent re County , and 1 

w i t h i n an a i r l i n e d i s t ance o f t w e l v e {12) n i l e s 
of t he l i m i t s o f s a i d oorough t o p o i n t s I n 
Pennsy lvan ia , and v i c e v e r s a ; 

and s u b j e c t t o the f o l l o ' - i l n g o o n d i t i o n s , l a necesaary o r p rope r 1 

f o r the s e r v i c e , accoouiodcition or conveniens e o f the p u b l i c : 

APPENDIX " A 1 



# 

HOY TRANSFER, INC. 
Operating Authority Page 2 

A-85095, Folder 2, Am-A 

(1) To transport, as a Class D c a r r i e r , household goods, 
personal effects and property used or to be used i n 
a dwelling when a part of the furnishings, equipment 
or supplies of such dwelling as an in c i d e n t a l part 
of a removal by the householder from one domicile to 
another; f u r n i t u r e , f i x t u r e s , equipinent and the 
property of stores, o f f i c e s , museums, i n s t i t u t i o n s , 
h ospitals or other establishments when a part of the 
stock, equipment or supply of such stores, o f f i c e s , 
museums, i n s t i t u t i o n s , hospitals or other establish­
ments, when i n connection with a removal from one 
loc a t i o n to another; a r t i c l e s , i n use, including 
objects of a r t , displays and exhi b i t s which, because 
of t h e i r unusual nature or value, require specialized 
handling and equipment usually employed i n moving 
household goods; and tabulating machines, calculating 
machines, copying machines, computers, and other elec­
t r o n i c equipment and business machines, which because 
of t h e i r unusual nature or value, require specialized 
handling and equipment usually employed i n moving 
household goods, and parts, materials and supplies 
used i n connection therewith, between points i n the 
county of Centre, and from points i n said county to 
points i n points i n Pennsylvania, and vice versa; 

(2) To transport, as a Class D carrier, household goods, 
personal effects and property used or to be used in 
a dwelling when a part of the furnishings, equipment 
or supplies of such dwelling as an incidental part 
of a removal by the householder from one domicile to 
another; furniture, fixtures, equipment and the 
property of stores, offices, museums, institutions, 
hospitals or other establishments when a part of the 
stock, equipment or supply of such stores, offices, 
museums, institutions, hospitals or other establish­
ments, when in connection with a removal from one 
location to another; a r t i c l e s , in use, including 
objects of art, displays and exhibits which, because 
of their unusual nature or value, require special­
ized handling and equipment usually employed in moving 
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HOY TRANSFER, INC. 
Operating Authority Page 3 

A-85095, Folder 2, Am-A, continued 

household goods; and tabulating machines, calculating 
machines, copying machinescomputers, and other elec­
t r o n i c equipment and business machines, which because of 
t h e i r unusual nature or value, reauire specialized 
handling and equipment usually employed i n moving 
household goods, and parts, materials and supplies 
used i n connection therewith, f o r Avtex Fibers Lewistown^ 
Inc., Lewistown Hospital, Geisinger Medical Group and 
the Central Pennsylvania Conference of the United 
Methodist Church, between points in.the county of 
M i f f l i n , and from points In said county, to points 
i n Pennsylvania, and vice versa. 



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby c e r t i f y t h a t I have served a copy of the foregoing 

document upon the ap p l i c a n t , Hanoch Edelman, t/d/b/a Adam's 

Moving & Hauling, 1005 Buttonwood St r e e t , Apt. 1, Norristown, PA 

19401, and ap p l i c a n t ' s attorney, Richard T. Mulcahey, J r . , 

Esquire, Two Penn Center Plaza, Suite 1400, 1500 John F. Kennedy 

Boulevard, Ph i l a d e l p h i a , PA 19102-1890, by f i r s t class m a i l , 

postage prepaid and property addressed. 

Herbert R. Nurick 

Harrisburg, PA 
June 28, 1995 
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June 30, 1995 

D i r e c t D i a l : 
717-237-5246 

I n r e : A p p l i c a t i o n of Hanoch Edelman, 
Adam's Moving & Hauling 
A-00112192 

t / d / b / a 

RECEIVED 
JUL 3 

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
SECRETARY BUREAU 

Richard T. Mulcahey, J r . , Esq. VIA CERTIFIED MAIL 
Two Penn Center Plaza, Suite 14 0 0 RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED 
1500 John F. Kennedy Boulevard NO. P 913 456 157 
Ph i l a d e l p h i a , PA 19102-1890 

Dear Dick: 

We represent Hoy Transfer, Inc., which f i l e d a p r o t e s t t o 
the above-captioned a p p l i c a t i o n . Pursuant t o the discovery 
p r o v i s i o n s of the Public U t i l i t y Code and the Commission's Rules 
of P r a c t i c e , we hereby request t h a t you send us the names of the 
witnesses you expect t o c a l l i n t h i s case, the companies t h a t 
they represent, i f any, and the subject matter of t h e i r expected 
testimony i n c l u d i n g any s p e c i f i c s regarding Hoy Transfer, Inc. 
We f u r t h e r request t h a t you give us t h i s i n f o r m a t i o n p r i o r t o 
fo u r t e e n days before the commencement of any hearing i n t h i s 
proceeding. 

DOCUMENT 
FOLDER 

JUL 2 1 1995 

I JUL 0 6 1995 

0r": I'> 



• 

Richard T. Mulcahey, J r . , Esq. 
June 30, 1995 
Page 2 

Please t r e a t t h i s request as one of a co n t i n u i n g nature and 
provide us w i t h any ad d i t i o n s , or other m o d i f i c a t i o n s . 

Very t r u l y yours, 

McNEES, WALLACE & NURICK 

By //̂ Â " 
Herbert R. Nurick 

HRN/mts 

cc: John G. A l f o r d , Secretary 
Mr. Kevin Briscoe 



WILLIAM E. SCHUBERT. JR. 
HARRY). J. BELLWOAR II I" ! 
JOHN P. QUINN 
JOHNJ.CAHlLLJR. 
ROBERT T. LYNCH 
JOSEPH A. WALHEIM 
ROBERT C. BELLWOAR 
WILLIAM F. SWEENEY* 
JOHN P. GALUCHER 
DEBORAH E. KOLODNER* 
RICHARD T. MULCAHEY. JR. 
/AMES M. TYE.ER* 
MICHAELS. PlOTROWICZ 

DIRECT-DIAL NO. 

(215) 587-0107 

LAW OFFICES 

SCHUBERT, BELLWOAR, MALLON & WALHEIM 
A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION 

TWO PENN CENTER PLAZA, SUITE 1400 

1500 JOHN F. KENNEDY BOULEVARD 

PHILADELPHIA. PA 19102-1890 

(215) 569-3535 

FAX: (215) 557-7426 

J u l y 25, 1995 

ORIGINAL 
JOSEPH G. DENNY III 

OF COUNSEL 

JOHN J. CAHILL 
1922-1982 

THOMAS M. SCHUBERT 
1951-1989 

NEW JERSEY OFFICE 
311 W. CUTHBERT BOULEVARD 
HADDON TOWNSHIP. NJ 08108 

(609) 854-5757 

• ALSO MEMBER OF 
NEW JERSEY BAR 

I N] MANAGING ATTORNEY 

John G. A l f o r d , Secretary 
Pennsylvania P u b l i c U t i l i t y Commission 
P.O. Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 

Re: A p p l i c a t i o n of Hanoch Edelman, 
t/d/b/a Adam's Moving & Hauling 
PUC Docket No. A-00112192 

Dear Mr. A l f o r d : 
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Please be advised t h a t t h i s o f f i c e represents the above-captioned 
A p p l i c a n t . Accordingly, I enclose herewith S t i p u l a t i o n addressing the 
concerns of Hoy Transfer, Inc., a Protestant t o the A p p l i c a t i o n . 

K i n d l y acknowledge r e c e i p t of the enclosure by time-stamping the 
enclosed copy of t h i s l e t t e r and r e t u r n i n g i t t o the undersigned i n the 
self-addressed, stamped envelope provided. 

Since 

RICHARD T. MULCAHEY, JR.. 

RTM/sew 
Enclosure 
cc: Herbert R. Nurick, Esquire (w/encl.) 

W i l l i a m H. R. Casey, Esquire (w/encl.) 
Mr. Hanoch Edelman (w/encl.) 

or 



BEFORE THE 
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 

I n re: 

APPLICATION OF 5 ^ ^ 
o ^ m 

HANOCH EDELMAN, t/d/b/a gr^' ̂ O 
ADAM'S MOVING & HAULING 

A-00112192 

STIPULATION « "o 

Hanoch Edelman, t/d/b/a Adam's Moving & Hauling 

{"applicant") and p r o t e s t a n t , Hoy Transfer, Inc. {"Hoy"), 

s t i p u l a t e as f o l l o w s i n t e n d i n g t o be l e g a l l y bound hereby: 

1. The above-captioned a p p l i c a t i o n i s hereby amended so 

th a t the a u t h o r i t y sought s h a l l now read as f o l l o w s : 

To t r a n s p o r t household goods, i n use, between 
p o i n t s i n the counties of Bucks, Montgomery 
and the c i t y and county of Philadelphia, and 
from p o i n t s i n the said c i t y and counties t o 
po i n t s i n Pennsylvania; 

w i t h the a f o r e s a i d r i g h t subject t o the f o l l o w i n g 
c o n d i t i o n s : 

1. That no r i g h t , power or p r i v i l e g e i s granted t o 
perform service t o p o i n t s i n the county of Centre 
and those.points i n other counties l y i n g w i t h i n an 
a i r l i n e distance of twelve (12) miles of the 
l i m i t s of the borough of State College, Centre 
County; and 

2. That no r i g h t , power or p r i v i l e g e i s granted t o 
perform service f o r Avtex Fibers Lewistown, Inc., 
Lewistown H o s p i t a l , Geisinger Medical Group, and 
the Central Pennsylvania Conference of the United 
Methodist Church, t o p o i n t s i n the^county of 
M i f f l i n . 

FO/ / 



2. Based on the foregoing amendment, and conditioned upon 

i t s acceptance by the Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission and 

any grant being consistent w i t h the amendment, the p r o t e s t of Hoy 

i s hereby withdrawn. 

3. Hoy w i l l remain a p a r t y of record i n t h i s case f o r the 

purpose of r e c e i v i n g copies of a l l notices, orders, and other 

documents which may be issued. 

R e s p e c t f u l l y submitted, 

HANOCH EDELMAN, t/d/b/a ADAM'S 
MOVING^&^STORAGE 

By_^/^^^^2^4^^^^^^ri 
Richard T. Mulcahey, J r / ^ E s q . 
Two Penn Center Plaza 

o Suite 1400 
1500 John F. Kennedy Boulevard 
Philadelphia, PA 19102-1890 
(215) 569-3535 

Dated: 

Counsel f o r Hanoch Edelman, t/d/b/a 
Adam's Moving & Hauling 

HOY TRANSFER, INC. 

By f ^ f 
Herbert R. Nurick, Esq. 
McNEES, WALLACE & NURICK 
100 Pine Street 
P.O. Box 1166 
Harrisburg, PA 17108-1166 
(717) 237-5246 

Counsel f o r Hoy Transfer, Inc. 

Dated: S j j y IK / I 

- 2 -



WILLIAM E. SCHUBERT, JR. 
HARRY J. J. BELLWOAR III* I 
JOHN P. QUINN 
JOHN J. CAHILL, JR. 
RbBERT T. LYNCH 
JOSEPH A. WALHEIM 
ROBERT G. BELLWOAR 
WILLIAM F. SWEENEY* 
JOHN P. GALLAGHER 
DEBORAH E. KOLODNER* 
RICHARD T. MULCAHEY, JR. 
JAMES M.TYLER* 
MICHAEL S. PlOTROWICZ 

DIRECT-DIAL NO. 

(215) 587-0107 

LAW OFFICES 

SCHUBERT, BELLWOAR, MALLON & WALHEIM 
A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION 

TWO PENN CENTER PLAZA. SUITE 1400 

1500 JOHN F. KENNEDY BOULEVARD 

PHILADELPHIA. PA 19102-1890 

(215) 569-3535 

FAX: (215) 557-7426 

August 4, 1995 

JOSEPH G.DENNY 111 
OF COUNSEL 

JOHN J. CAHILL 
1922-1982 

THOMAS M. SCHUBERT 
195M989 

NEW JERSEY OFFICE 
3! 1 W. CUTHBERT BOULEVARD 
HADDON TOWNSHIP. NJ 08108 

(609) 854-5757 

• ALSO MEMBER OF 
NEW JERSEY BAR 

I NJ MANAGING ATTORNEY 

John G. Alford , Secretary 
Pennsylvania Public U t i l i t y Commission 
P.O. Box 3265 
Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 

Re: Application of Hanoch Edelman, 
t/d/b/a Adam's Moving & Hauling 
PUC Docket No. A-00112192 

Dear Mr. Alford: 

CD 

o 
TP" 

o 
CD 

o 

o 

Enclosed herewith i s O f f i c i a l N o t i f i c a t i o n of Address Change f o r 
the above-captioned applicant. Kindly have the Commission's records 
adjusted accordingly. 

Sincerely, 

L 

RICHARD T. MULCAHEY, JR. 

RTM/sew 
Enclosure 
cc: Mr. Hanoch Edelman (w/o end.) 



OFFICIAL NOTIFICATION OF ADDRESS CHANGE 

NAME HANOCH EDELMAN DOCKET NO. A-00112192 

TRADE NAME 

OLD ADDRESS 

NEW ADDRESS 

ADAM'S MOVING & HAULING 

1005 BUTTONWOOD STREET, APT. 1 

NORRISTOWN/ PA 19401 

68 OVERLOOK DRIVE 

JEFFERSONVILLE, PA 19403 

'; K$ 

PHYSICAL ADDRESS 
I F DIFFERENT 

68:"OVERLOOK DRIVE 

TELELPHONE 

SIGNATURE 
DATE 

JEFFERSONVILLE# PA 19403 

RETURN TO: PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION 
P 0 SOX 3265 
BUREAU OF TRANSPORTATION - MOTOR CARRIER 
H»-Kl SBURG PA X7I05-3265 

IT IS YOUR RESPONSIBILITY TO KEEP CURRENT ADDRESS ON FILE WITH THE 
COMMISSION. I F NO FORM IS AVAILABLE YOU CAN SEND THE CHANGE OF 
ADDRESS IN LETTER FORM. 

THANK YOU. 

AUG I i 1995 



^mmonwealth of Pennsylvania 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Cominission 

PO Box 3265, Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 
N o v e m b e r 14 , 1 9 9 5 IN REPLY PLEASE 

REFER TO OUR FILE 

I n Re: A-00112192 

(See attached l i s t ) 

Application of Hanoch Edelman t/d/b/a Adam's Moving & Hauling 

For the r i g h t t o begin t o t r a n s p o r t , as a common c a r r i e r , by motor 
v e h i c l e , household goods i n use, between p o i n t s i n the counties of 
Bucks, Montgomery and the c i t y and county of Phi l a d e l p h i a , and from 
p o i n t s i n the sa i d counties and c i t y , t o p o i n t s i n Pennsylvania. 

Hearing Notice 

This i s t o inform you t h a t a hearing on the above-captioned 
case w i l l be held as f o l l o w s : 

Type: I n i t i a l 

Date: Thursday, January 4, 199^ -

Time: 10:00 a.m. 

Location: I n an a v a i l a b l e hearing room 
13th Floor 
P h i l a d e l p h i a State O f f i c e B u i l d i n g 
Broad and Spring Garden Streets 
P h i l a d e l p h i a , Pennsylvania 

Presiding Officer: Administrative Law Judge Wayne L. Weismandel 
1302 P h i l a d e l p h i a State O f f i c e B u i l d i n g 
Broad and Spring Garden Streets 
P h i l a d e l p h i a , Pennsylvania 19130 
telephone: (215) 560-2105 

Attention.- you may lose the case if you do not come to this 
hearing and present facts on the issues raised. 

I f you i n t e n d t o f i l e e x h i b i t s , 2 copies of a l l hearing 
e x h i b i t s t o be presented i n t o evidence must be submitted t o the 
r e p o r t e r . An a d d i t i o n a l copy must be furnished t o the Presiding 
O f f i c e r . A copy must also be provided t o each p a r t y of record. 

FOLDEtU 

8 

DOCKETED RECEIVED 
NOV 1 61995 NOV 1 5 1995 

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSI! 
SECRETARY BUREAU 



A-00112192 W ^ 
November 14, 1995 
Page 2 

Except f o r those i n d i v i d u a l s representing themselves, the 
Commission's r u l e s r e q u i r e t h a t a l l p a r t i e s have an a t t o r n e y ; 
t h e r e f o r e , you should have an at t o r n e y of your choice f i l e an e n t r y 
of appearance before the scheduled hearing. 

I f you have questions about t h i s hearing, please c a l l (717) 
787-1388 on or before December 28, 1995. 

I f you are a person w i t h a d i s a b i l i t y , and you wish t o at t e n d 
the hearing, we may be able t o make arrangements f o r your s p e c i a l 
needs. Please c a l l Norma Lewis at the Public U t i l i t y Commission: 

• Scheduling O f f i c e : 717-787-1399 
• AT&T Relay Service number f o r persons who are deaf or 

hearing impaired: 1-800-654-5988. 

pc: Judge Weismandel 
John F r a z i e r - BPL 
Norma Lewis 
Janice Zurat, Scheduling O f f i c e r 
Calendar F i l e 
Beth Plantz 
Docket Section 



• A-00112192 A p p l i c a t i o n Hanoch Edelman, t/d/b/a Acram's Moving & Hauling 

f o r the r i g h t t o begin t o t r a n s p o r t , as a common c a r r i e r , by motor v e h i c l e , 
household goods i n use, between p o i n t s i n the counties of Bucks, Montgomery and 
the c i t y and county of Phil a d e l p h i a , and from p o i n t s i n the s a i d counties and 
c i t y , t o p o i n t s i n Pennsylvania. 

HANOCH EDELMAN 
T/A ADAM'S MOVING & HAULING 
68 OVERLOOK DRIVE 
JEFFERSONVILLE PA 1940il 
(610) 279-9866 ' jCjt/dl 

RICHARD T MULCAHEY JR ESQUIRE 
>' SCHUBERT BELLWOAR MALLON & WALHEIM 
14 0 0 TWO PENN CENTER PLAZA 
150 0 JOHN F KENNEDY BLVD 
PHILADELPHIA PA 19102 
for applicant 
(215) 587-0107 

FAX: (215) 557-7426 

HERBERT NURICK ESQUIRE 
>MCNEES WALLACE & NURICK 
100 PINE STREET 
PO BOX 1166 
HARRISBURG PA 17108 
for Hoy Transfer, Inc. 
(717) 237-5246 

WILLIAM H R. CASEY 
/ CASEY AND.ROSSI 
99 EAST COURT STREET 
DOYLESTOWN PA 18 901 
for Clemmer Moving & Storage, Inc.and 
Shelly Moving & Storage, Inc. 
(215) 348-7300 

FAX:(717) 237-5300 FAX:(215) 348-1456 



f. 
ani 

ommonwealth of Pennsylvania 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 

PO Box 3265, Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265 
November 17, 1995 

In Re: A-00112192 

IN REPLY PLEASE 
REFER TO OUR FILE 

(See l e t t e r dated 11/14/95) 

A p p l i c a t i o n o f Hanoch Edelman t / d / b / a Adam's Moving ^^^Mjn'gr?fjffn•["|;* 

, MltoiiiHiiÊ nv̂ .̂ hX'oiit 
For the r r g h t t o begin t o t r a n s p o r t , as a common c a r r i e r , by motor 
v e h i c l e , household goods i n use, between p o i n t s i n the counties of 
Bucks, Montgomery and the c i t y and county of Ph i l a d e l p h i a , and from 
p o i n t s i n the said counties and c i t y , t o p o i n t s i n Pennsylvania. 

Corrected 
Hearing Notice 

This i s t o inform you t h a t a hearing on the above-captioned 
case w i l l be held as f o l l o w s : 

Type: 

Date: 

Time: 

Location: 

I n i t i a l 

Thursday, January 4, 1996 

10:00 a.m. i..-1 ':„' W W b 

Presiding O f f i c e r : 

I n an a v a i l a b l e hearing room \ j ̂ u ^ 
13th Floor 
P h i l a d e l p h i a State O f f i c e B u i l d i n g 
Broad and Spring Garden Streets 
P h i l a d e l p h i a , Pennsylvania 

Administrative Law Judge Wayne L. Weismandel 
1302 Philadelphia State O f f i c e B u i l d i n g 
Broad and Spring Garden Streets 
P h i l a d e l p h i a , Pennsylvania 19130 
telephone: (215) 560-2105 

Attention: You may lose the case if you do not come to this 
hearing and present facts on the issues raised. 

I f you i n t e n d t o f i l e e x h i b i t s , 2 copies of a l l hearing 
e x h i b i t s t o be presented i n t o evidence must be submitted t o the 
r e p o r t e r . An a d d i t i o n a l copy must be furnished t o the Presiding 
O f f i c e r . A copy must also be provided t o each p a r t y of record. 

f !©eitrrt£ 
NOV 29 1995 



A-00112192 W ^ 
November 17, 19 95 
Page 2 

Except f o r those i n d i v i d u a l s representing themselves, the 
Commission's r u l e s r e q u i r e t h a t a l l p a r t i e s have an a t t o r n e y ; 
t h e r e f o r e , you should have an at t o r n e y of your choice f i l e an e n t r y 
of appearance before the scheduled hearing. 

I f you have questions about t h i s hearing, please c a l l (717) 
787-1388 on or before December 28, 1995. 

I f you are a person w i t h a d i s a b i l i t y , and you wish t o at t e n d 
the hearing, we may be able t o make arrangements f o r your s p e c i a l 
needs. Please c a l l Norma Lewis at the Public U t i l i t y Commission: 

• Scheduling O f f i c e : 717-787-1399 
• AT&T Relay Service number f o r persons who are deaf or 

hearing impaired: 1-800-654-5988. 

pc: Judge Weismandel 
John F r a z i e r - BPL 
Norma Lewis 
Janice Zurat, Scheduling O f f i c e r 
Calendar F i l e 
Beth Plantz 
Docket Section 


